20 24 Carta children’s collection

New Children’s Acquisition (click here for online gallery):

[ Paula Izydorek

Home 11.14.2

Current Children’s Primary Collection:

[0 Ewuresi Archer
] Morgan Barnhizer
[ Jared Bendis

] Maeve Billings
] Maeve Billings
] Christi Birchfield
] Nick Birnie

[0 Abbey Blake

[ Cathie Bleck

[0 Makenzie Byerley
[ Evyn Caiazza
[ Evyn Caiazza
[ Lisa Cheng

[ CIA Student Glass Guild
[ Lane Cooper

[ Jen Craun

[ Susan Danko

[ Dana Depew

[ Bridget Ginley
[0 Scott Goss

[ Frank Hadzima
U Emily Imka

] Emily Imka

[ Paula Izydorek
1 William Johnson
[ Marvin Jones
] Marvin Jones
[ Bill Kennedy

] Seneca Kuchar
[ Christine Kuper
[ Karyl Lee

[] Karyl Lee

[ Liz Maugans

[] Max McMillen
[ Christine Meder
[] Harry Melroy

Chucks

Toxic

Abstraction 47

Herd Conversations

Perched

Untitled (Net)

Shifts

Untitled (Water Life)

The Veneer

Feelings of Green

Bee

Mantis

Eve with Ass’s Ears

Pumpkin

Little Pink - Dream House Series
Memory Map (For the Birds)
Technological Landscape, Pink #1
Frolic Through the Flowerpatch
Cityscape Flower

Last House

Pig

Blue Road

Creek in the Forest

Blue Mass Study

Incense Burner

Janus Head with Two Snakes, 2014
Janus Head with Two Snakes, 2016
Ice Cream Sundae

Red Fish

Skylines

Fallen

Spring

Purple Sequence

Psychedelic Rodeo

Worms

Dust Bunnies as Pirates

$350

$125
$350
$100
$175
$150
$225
$400
$135
$400
$150

$75

$75
$250

$50
$300
$125
$400
$450
$100
$200
$125
$325
$300
$300

$50
$150
$330
$300
$175
$300
$450
$400
$280
$275
$150
$350


http://2024 carta children’s collection
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/collection/children-s-collection
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/collection/children-s-collection
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/home-11-14-2
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/chucks-cleveland-art-association-carta?collection=children-s-collection
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/toxic-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/abstraction-47
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/herd-conversations
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/perched-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/shifts-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/untitled-water-life
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/the-veneer
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/feelings-of-green
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/bee-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/mantis-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/eve-with-ass-s-ears
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/memory-map-for-the-birds
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/technological-landscape-pink-1
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/frolic-through-the-flowerpatch
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/cityscape-flower
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/last-house
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/pig-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/blue-road-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/creek-in-the-forest
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/blue-mass-study
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/incense-burner-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/janus-head-with-two-snakes-2014
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/janus-head-with-two-snakes-2016
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/ice-cream-sundae-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/red-fish-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/skylines-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/fallen-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/spring-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/purple-sequence
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/psychedelic-rodeo
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/worms-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/dust-bunnies-as-pirates

[ Julia Milbrandt

[ Crystal Miller

[ Rita Montlack

[0 Mark A. Nelson
] Jessica Newell

] Ted Nowick

[ Bellamy Printz

[ James Ruby

] James Ruby

[ Lisa Schonberg
[ Lisa Schonberg
O Mary Kay Simoni
[ Phyllis Sloane

[ Mark Soppeland
] Phil Soucy

[J Gary Spinosa

[0 Grace Summanen
O Buzz Szilagyi

] Dawn Tekler

[ Leonard Trawick
] Dott von Schneider
[ Trudy Wiesenberger
[ Chi-Irena Wong
[ Chi-Irena Wong
[] Chi-lrena Wong
[ Nikki Woods

[] N Patrick Ziebold

notes:

Heat Wave

Fish Dispenser
Mammoth Goes to Miami
O’R Fish IV

Cleveland Rocks

Untitled (Mobile, Large)

| Want to Be an Astronaut
Minion

Penn 3

The Underwater World
Variations of Strands
Pyramid

People Watching

Going Off Script

Sea Weeding

Cow (Unknown to this Region)

Mint Violet

7 Flower

Red and Yellow
Carceri with Angels
Ocean

Fishing for Sushi
Alive

Library Stroll
Timekeeper’s Paradise
Snowflake 3

Life on Mars

$150
$125
$275
$175
$125
$300
$125
$850
$850
$125
$275
$150
$1,000
$200
$285
$450
$300
$100
$100
$350
$100
$360
$275
$150
$325
$250
$100

QR code links to online Children’s Collection Gallery:



https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/heat-wave-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/fish-dispenser
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/mammoth-goes-to-miami
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/o-r-fish-iv
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/cleveland-rocks
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/i-want-to-be-an-astronaut
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/minion-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/penn-3
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/the-underwater-world
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/variations-of-strands
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/pyramid-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/people-watching-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/sea-weeding
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/cow-unknown-to-this-region
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/mint-violet
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/7-flower
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/red-and-yellow-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/carceri-with-angels
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/ocean-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/fishing-for-sushi
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/alive-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/library-stroll
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/timekeeper-s-paradise
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/snowflake-3-cleveland-art-association-carta
https://www.artworkarchive.com/profile/carta/artwork/life-on-mars-cleveland-art-association-carta
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