2024 carta children's collection

New Children's Acquisition (click here for online gallery):

Paula Izv	dorek	Home 11.14.2	\$350

Current Children's Primary Collection:

Ewuresi Archer	Chucks	\$125
Morgan Barnhizer	Toxic	\$350
Jared Bendis	Abstraction 47	\$100
Maeve Billings	Herd Conversations	\$175
Maeve Billings	Perched	\$150
Christi Birchfield	Untitled (Net)	\$225
Nick Birnie	Shifts	\$400
Abbey Blake	Untitled (Water Life)	\$135
Cathie Bleck	The Veneer	\$400
Makenzie Byerley	Feelings of Green	\$150
Evyn Caiazza	Bee	\$75
Evyn Caiazza	Mantis	\$75
Lisa Cheng	Eve with Ass's Ears	\$250
CIA Student Glass Guild	Pumpkin	\$50
Lane Cooper	Little Pink - Dream House Series	\$300
Jen Craun	Memory Map (For the Birds)	\$125
Susan Danko	Technological Landscape, Pink #1	\$400
Dana Depew	Frolic Through the Flowerpatch	\$450
Bridget Ginley	Cityscape Flower	\$100
Scott Goss	Last House	\$200
Frank Hadzima	Pig	\$125
Emily Imka	Blue Road	\$325
Emily Imka	Creek in the Forest	\$300
Paula Izydorek	Blue Mass Study	\$300
William Johnson	Incense Burner	\$50
Marvin Jones	Janus Head with Two Snakes, 2014	\$150
Marvin Jones	Janus Head with Two Snakes, 2016	\$330
Bill Kennedy	Ice Cream Sundae	\$300
Seneca Kuchar	Red Fish	\$175
Christine Kuper	Skylines	\$300
Karyl Lee	Fallen	\$450
Karyl Lee	Spring	\$400
Liz Maugans	Purple Sequence	\$280
Max McMillen	Psychedelic Rodeo	\$275
Christine Meder	Worms	\$150
Harry Melroy	Dust Bunnies as Pirates	\$350
-		

Julia Milbrandt	Heat Wave	\$150
Crystal Miller	Fish Dispenser	\$125
Rita Montlack	Mammoth Goes to Miami	\$275
Mark A. Nelson	O'R Fish IV	\$175
Jessica Newell	Cleveland Rocks	\$125
Ted Nowick	Untitled (Mobile, Large)	\$300
Bellamy Printz	I Want to Be an Astronaut	\$125
James Ruby	Minion	\$850
James Ruby	Penn 3	\$850
Lisa Schonberg	The Underwater World	\$125
Lisa Schonberg	Variations of Strands	\$275
Mary Kay Simoni	Pyramid	\$150
Phyllis Sloane	People Watching	\$1,000
Mark Soppeland	Going Off Script	\$200
Phil Soucy	Sea Weeding	\$285
Gary Spinosa	Cow (Unknown to this Region)	\$450
Grace Summanen	Mint Violet	\$300
Buzz Szilagyi	7 Flower	\$100
Dawn Tekler	Red and Yellow	\$100
Leonard Trawick	Carceri with Angels	\$350
Dott von Schneider	Ocean	\$100
Trudy Wiesenberger	Fishing for Sushi	\$360
Chi-Irena Wong	Alive	\$275
Chi-Irena Wong	Library Stroll	\$150
Chi-Irena Wong	Timekeeper's Paradise	\$325
Nikki Woods	Snowflake 3	\$250
N Patrick Ziebold	Life on Mars	\$100

QR code links to online Children's Collection Gallery:

notes:

